Monday Night Darts

2023/2024

HERNE BAY & DISTRICT WINTER DARTS LEAGUE

Up to & including 15th April 2024

SINGLES RANKINGS
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Player
Jason Adby
Nigel Fisher

Benn Swinfield
Steve Langridge
Dan Jackson
Richard Stevens
Paul Dawkins
Richard Hazell
Jack Warner
Sean Rutt

{ Gary Keeley
lan Smith
Scott Hazell
Colin Ayling
Chris Dadd
Jordan Dadd
James Wells
Steve Cosier
Charlie Connolly
Steve lzzard
Martin Murphy
William Weller
Keith Judd
George Grosvenor
David Hards
Jake Beer
Reece Kiley
Kevin Moran
Luke Adby
Tom Hosking
Andy Sim
Steve Walter
Darren Grosvenor
Martin Hackett
lan Papa
Luke Milner
Jack Adby
{ Matt Cooper
Matt Delderfield

Dan Parker

Pid

12
10
11
11
11
11
10
11
9
10
11
11
11
12
7
8
11
11

3
3

Won Lost
11 1
10
10
10
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Team

Herne Bay Sports Hub "A"
Rising Sun
Whitstable Cricket Club
Whitstable Cricket Club
Whitstable Cricket Club
Whitstable Cricket Club
Angling Club "B"
Rising Sun
Chislet Colliery Club
Angling Club "B"
Angling Club "A"
Rising Sun
Rising Sun
Rising Sun
Whitstable Cricket Club
Whitstable Cricket Club
Chislet Colliery Club
Chislet Colliery Club
Chislet Colliery Club
Angling Club "B"
Angling Club "B"
Angling Club "B"
Angling Club "A"
Angling Club "A"
Chislet Colliery Club
Angling Club "B"
Herne Bay Sports Hub "B"
Rising Sun
Angling Club "A"
Angling Club "A"
Angling Club "A"
Whitstable Cricket Club
Angling Club "A"
Chislet Colliery Club
Chislet Colliery Club
Herne Bay Sports Hub "B"
Herne Bay Sports Hub "A"
Angling Club "A"
Angling Club "B"
Angling Club "B"

League Games Only - List Shows the Top 40 Players.

In the event of a tie the ranking positions will be decided by most 2-0 wins then 2-1 wins & then 1-2 defeats.

The top 10 players qualify for the Grand Prix along with the next 3 highest ranked players from each team.

www.hernebaydarts.co.uk




